
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
106 
11 
87 

880 
178 
55 
40 
88 
8 

180 
118 
305 
85 
12 

Class 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 

Name 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
JOÃO FRANCISCO 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
DAVI HONORIO 
OTTO BORGES 
JOAO ANTONIO 
ISA MELNISKI 
PEDRO PERONDI 
RAFAEL GEBARA 
HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 
MATEUS MARTIN 
MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 
RODRIGO ALANDIA 
FERNANDO ESTEVÃO 

Laps 
15 
16 
15 
15 
16 
18 
15 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
15 
17 

Best Tm 
51.371 
51.403 
51.491 
51.549 
51.581 
51.584 
51.619 
51.671 
51.741 
51.753 
51.769 
51.854 
51.887 
52.296 

Diff 

0.032 
0.120 
0.178 
0.210 
0.213 
0.248 
0.300 
0.370 
0.382 
0.398 
0.483 
0.516 
0.925 

Gap 

0.032 
0.088 
0.058 
0.032 
0.003 
0.035 
0.052 
0.070 
0.012 
0.016 
0.085 
0.033 
0.409 

In Lap 
8 

15 
7 

11 
13 
17 
13 
4 

11 
12 
13 
16 
14 
11 

2nd Best 
51.684 
51.671 
51.516 
51.631 
51.779 
51.629 
51.817 
51.739 
51.954 
51.843 
51.846 
51.885 
52.015 
52.412 

2nd Lap 
7 

14 
8 
8 

15 
15 
9 
9 

13 
14 
7 

15 
8 

17 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/10/2025 16:19:22 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 9a Etapa 
 F4 JUNIOR 

4o TREINO -  F4 JR 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:01:48 

V11 ARENA 1,175 km 

14/10/2025 16:03 


